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(A) Amburayan RIS

Location:  La Union, Region 1
Service Area: 3,420 ha

No. of Beneficiaries: 7,270

farmers

(B) Masalip RIS
Location:  La Union, Region 1

Service Area: 1,548 ha

(C) Nayom—Bayto RIS
Location:  Zambales, Region 3

Service Area: 1,836 ha

(D) Bucao RIS
Location:  Zambales, Region 3

Service Area: 1,240 ha

(E) Mambusao RIS
Location:  Capiz, Region 6

Service Area: 1,420 ha

(F) Barotac Viejo RIS
Location:  Iloilo, Region 6

Service Area: 1,747 ha

(G) Saug-Libuganon Left RIS
Location: Davao Norte, Region 11

Service Area: 4,674 ha

(H) Padada RIS
Location:  Davao Sur, Region 11

Service Area: 2,078 ha
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Date Activities Stay

2010/5/31 | Mon | Interview with NIATCP2 PMO Mani la
AM: Interview w/ NIA Central Office

2010/6/1 | Tue |PM: Travel to Davao City Davao

. Courtesy call with NIA Region 11

8:00-9:30: Travel to Asuncion, Davao Norte
10:00-12:00: Interview w/ SLL NIA staff
2010/6/2 | Wied 13:00-16:00: Interview w/ SLL IA representatives Davao

16:00-17:30: Travel back to Davao




8:00-9:30: Travel to Hagonoy, Davao Sur
10:00-12:00: Interview w/ Padada NIA staff

2010/6/3 | Thu | 13:00-16:00: Interview w/ Padada IA | Davao
representatives
16:00-17:30: Travel back to Davao
9:00-12:00: Interview w/ NIA Region 11
2010/6/4 |Fri |13:00-15:30 Interview w/ Davao Norte IMO Davao
15:30-18:00 Interview w/ Davao Sur IMO
2010/6/5 |Sat |AM: Travel back to Manila Manila
2010/6/6 |Sun |Report writing Manila
AM: Interview w/ Japanese experts
2010/6/7 |Mon |PM: Travel to Iloilo City Iloilo
. Courtesy call w/ NIA Region 6
8:00-9:30: Travel to Barotac Viejo, Iloilo
10:00-12:00: Interview w/ BV NIA staff .
2010/6/8 | Tue 13:00-16:00: Interview with BV IA representatives loilo
16:00-17:30: Travel back to Iloilo City
7:30-9:30: Travel to Mambusao, Capiz
10:00-12:00: Interview w/ MRIS NIA staff .
2010/6/9 | Wied 13:00-16:00: Interview w/ MRIS IA representatives Hoilo
16:00-17:30: Travel back to Iloilo City
9:00-12:00: Interview w/ NIA Region 6
2010/6/10 | Thu | 13:00-15:30 Interview w/ Capiz Aklan IMO [loilo
15:30-18:00 Interview w/ BVRISJSRIS IMO
. | AM: Travel back to Manila .
2010/6/11 | Fri PM: Meeting with consultant Mani |2
2010/6/12 | Sat | Meeting with Pabs and Nick Manila
2010/6/13 | Sun | Report writing Manila
2010/6/14 | Mon |National Holiday Manila
2010/6/15 | Tue | Interview with PMO Manila
8:00-10:00: Move to Bulacan
2010/6/16 | Wed 10290—122002 Courtesy call and interview to NIA Zambal es
Region 3
13:00-17:00 Move to Sta. Gruz, Zambales
9:00-12:00:Interview w/ NBRIS NIA staff
2010/6/17 | Thu 13.00—16.00:InterV|ew with NBRIS IA Zamba e
representatives
16:00-18:30: Move to Botolan, Zambales
2010/6/18 | Fri 9:00-12:00: Interview w/ Bucao NIA staff Mani la

13:00-16:00: Interview with Bucao IA




representatives
16:00-19:00: Move back to Manila

2010/6/19 | Sat | Internal meeting and report writing Manila
2010/6/20 | Sun | Travel to Sudipen, La Union La Union
8:00-12:00: Interview w/ Amburayan IA
representatives .
2010/6/21 \Mon 1 5. 0-16:00: Interview w/ Amburayan NIA staff |2 OM1O"
16:00-17:30: Move to Agoo, La Union
8:00-12:00: Interview w/ Masalip IA
2010/6/22 | Tue |representatives La Union
13:00-17:00: Interview w/ Masalip NIA staff
8:00-10:00: Move to Urdaneta, Pangasinan
2010/6/23 | Wed | 10:00-11:00: Courtesy call with NIA Reg 1 Manila
11:00-15:00: Move back to Manila
2010/6/24 | Thu | Joint Meeting Mani la
2010/6/25 | Fri | Joint Meeting to draft Report Manila
2010/6/26 | Sat |Final report writing Manila
2010/6/27 | Sun |Final report writing Manila
2010/6/28 | Mon | Joint Meeting to finalize report Manila
AM: Finalize report and sign .
2010/6/29 | Tue | oy B iefing to JICA PP anila
2010/6/30 | Wed | JCC and MM signing Manila
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